

# Australian Stock Horse Society Probationary Level 1 Accredited Judges Scheme Eligibility for ASHS Level 1 Accredited Judge

### www.ashs.com.au

ABN 35001440437

### **PROBATIONARY LEVEL 1 ACCREDITED JUDGE DETAILS**

Name	ASHS Membership No
Address	
	Postcode
Signature	Date

I have undertaken the following Judging Assignments as a Probationary Level Judge, with an ASHS Level 1 Accredited Judge (Note: A minimum of three different Judges are required).

### JUDGING ASSIGNMENT 1

Name of Accredited Judge
--------------------------

Name of ASHS Event

Events/Classes Judged (eg. Working, Hack, Youth)

No. of ASH Classes Judged on the day

A brief comment about how you felt about your performance:

### JUDGING ASSIGNMENT 2

Name of Accredited Judge

Name of ASHS Event

Events/Classes Judged (eg. Working, Hack, Youth)

Date of Event

Date of Event

No. of ASH Classes Judged on the day

A brief comment about how you felt about your performance:

### CONTACT US















Website www.ashs.com.au



# Australian Stock Horse Society Probationary Level 1 Accredited Judges Scheme Eligibility for ASHS Level 1 Accredited Judge

## www.ashs.com.au

ABN 35001440437

# JUDGING ASSIGNMENT 3 Name of Accredited Judge Name of ASHS Event Date of Event Events/Classes Judged (eg. Working, Hack, Youth) No. of ASH Classes Judged on the day

A brief comment about how you felt about your performance:

### JUDGING ASSIGNMENT 4

Name of Accredited Judge

Name of ASHS Event

Events/Classes Judged (eg. Working, Hack, Youth)

A brief comment about how you felt about your performance:

### JUDGING ASSIGNMENT 5

Name of Accredited Judge

Name of ASHS Event

Events/Classes Judged (eg. Working, Hack, Youth)

No. of ASH Classes Judged on the day

No. of ASH Classes Judged on the day

Date of Event

Date of Event

A brief comment about how you felt about your performance:

### **RETURN DETAILS**

### By Mail

Send your completed and signed form to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited, PO Box 288, Scone, NSW, 2337.

### By Facsimile

Fax your completed and signed form to The Australian Stock Horse Society, 02 6545 2165.

### In Person

Hand deliver your completed and signed form to The Australian Stock Horse Society Limited, 48 Guernsey Street, Scone, NSW.